
Project Bid List 
Onslow County Courtroom Built-In Package

1 2 3 4

1 Plan 
Room

iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Drive,            
Cincinnati, OH 45242

Kristy Osborn projectinquiries@isqft.com; 
content@constructconnect.com

800-364-2059 Ext. 
8221

10/19

2 Plan 
Room

Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge.Docs@construction.com 10/19

3 Plan 
Room

NCIMED Plan & Resource 
Center

114 West Parrish Street            
Durham, NC 27701

Richard Brown rbrown@ncimed.org 919-956-8889 10/19

4 Plan 
Room

Reed Construction Data Upload: reedpsp.com Ida Sisic addendum@reedbusiness.com 10/19

5 Plan 
Room

HCAC/iSqFt hcacarolinas@isqft.com; 
info@hcacarolinas.org

10/19

6 Plan 
Room

The Blue Book 800 E. Mail St.                          
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584 10/19

7 Plan 
Room

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800   
Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ryan Cahill ryan.cahill@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 10/19

8 Plan 
Room

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street                    
Stuart, FL 34994

Peggy Munch M.Munch@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5165 10/19

1 GC Quadrant Construction 166 Center Street                     
Jacksonville, NC 28546

Justin Fife justinfife@qcenc.com 910-372-3095 10/19

2 GC Clancy & Theys Construction 2250 Shipyard Blvd. Suite 1      Laura Hastings laurahastings@clancytheys.com 910-478-5555 10/19

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

Company

11/2/2017Bid Date:

Bid Contact Phone No. DateEmail Address
Addendum

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

Firm 
Type

Mailing Address             
(P.O. Box)

Wilmington, NC 28403

3 GC Monteith 32 N Front St.                           
Wilmington NC 28401

Clint Howell Chowell@monteithco.com 1-910-515-8634 10/19

4 GC Pro Construction 234 N Marine Blvd                    
Jacksonville, NC 28546

June Michel proconnc@gmail.com 1-910-455-0647 10/19

4 GC Cleora Sterling 200 Redman Crossing              
Membane NC 27302

 cservice@sterling.com 919-563-5800 11/9

1 SUB Ratigan-Schottler 201 South 2nd Street,               
Beatrice, NE 68310

Ryan Ratigan ryanrs@ratiganschottler.com 402-616-9137 10/25

2 SUB Covenant Church Furniture 1326 W Liberty Ave.                 
Ozark MC, 65721

Ronnie Dodd ronnie@covenantchurchfurniture.com 417-581-3266 11/1

3 SUB Sauder Worship 930 W. Barre Rd,                      
Archbold, OH 43502

Shawn Beal sbeal@sauderworship.com 252-266-5945 11/9

4 SUB Kivetts 711 Southwest Blvd. Clinton, 
NC 28239

Ray Kivetts ray@kivetts.com 910-592-0163 11/9

1 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail              
Suite 205                                  
Raleigh, NC 27607

Scott McConnell smcconnell@smithsinnett.com 919-781-8582

2 Eng Progressive Design Collaborative 3101 Poplarwood Court, Suite 
320 Raleigh, NC 27604

Steve Campbell scampbell@pdcengineers.com 919-790-9989

OWNER AND CONSULTANTS

SUB CONTRACTORS


